4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

1274025M
1428919F
0850262F
1274043F
1270378F
0695038F
0695057F
0295182F
0295113M
1133165M
0695017M
0695029M
1133153M
0695098M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Columbofil
6' N Longitudine
18:25:14 GPS
18:25:14 +0
18:25:14 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DBO1ECCA | 27.06 18:
| | DA199CCO | 27.06 18:
| |DA1083Co6 | 27.06 18:
| |DA10838E | 27.06 18:
| | DASB4FBO | 27.06 18:
| |DA1083B2 | 27.06 18:
| | DASB4D3B | 27.06 18:
| |DA108474 | 27.06 18:
| |IDBO574E6 | 27.06 18:
| | DASB4F57 | 27.06 18:
| |DBO5750E | 27.06 18:
| | DA2D5F25 | 27.06 18:
| | DA26B38F | 27.06 18:
| |DBO574DD | 27.06 18:

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

22488

Benzing 48909265 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

TEAM SFT

25° 49" 37.8"

28.06

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250558
8000A435

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/226220_1751048714.pdf

